
2025 New South Wales
Masters Track State Championships

Date: 28th February - 2nd March 2025 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Neil Hamey Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, February 28 2025 3:33:56pm
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Event 15: MMAS11 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 67 Darrell WHEELER (Dubbo CC) 2:47.832
Half Lap 15.416 15.416 (1)

Lap 1 25.442 25.442 (1)
Lap 2 19.830 45.272 (1)
Lap 3 20.051 1:05.323 (1)
Lap 4 20.315 1:25.639 (1)
Lap 5 20.582 1:46.222 (1)
Lap 6 20.552 2:06.774 (1)
Lap 7 20.383 2:27.157 (1)
Lap 8 20.675 2:47.832 (1)

2. 68 Hugh GRAY (Central Coast CC) 3:08.630 +20.798
Half Lap 16.039 16.039 (2)

Lap 1 26.680 26.680 (2)
Lap 2 21.566 48.246 (2)
Lap 3 22.172 1:10.419 (2)
Lap 4 22.715 1:33.135 (2)
Lap 5 23.283 1:56.418 (2)
Lap 6 24.238 2:20.657 (2)
Lap 7 24.567 2:45.224 (2)
Lap 8 23.405 3:08.630 (2)


